
THE EDINBURGH GAZETTE, APRIL 12, 1867. 429

CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.
AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal,

Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British
and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom,
in the Week ended the 6th April 1867.

Wheat

Oats
Rve

Buck Wheat
Beer or Big"

Total of Corn ex- \
elusive of Malt)... J

Wheat Meal or Flour
Barley Meal
Oat Meal

Pea Meal
Bean Meal
Indian Corn Meal ..
Buck Wheat Meal ..

Total of Meal ..

Total of Corn and |
Meal (exclusive of >
Malt)

Matt (entered by the
Quarter)

QUANTITIES IMPORTED INTO

England.

Cwt.
630,828
148,700

91,246
... $
4,614

23,764
143,697

2,782

1,045,631

Cwt.
34,087

812
20

94

35,013

1,080,644

Quarters.

Scotland.

Cwt.
63,130

8,019
2,800

19
8,604

12,444
4,075
3,440

102,531

Cwt.
19,465

"-893

20,358

122,889

Quarters.

Ireland.

Cwt.
256,046

204

86,736

342,986

Cwt.
1,029
• ••

1,029

344,015

Quarters.

The
United

Kingdom.

Cwt.
950,004
156,923

94,046
19

13,218
36,208

234,508
6,222

1,491,148

Cwt.
54,581

'1,705
20

'" 94

56,400

1,547,548

Quarters.

QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM
THE UNITED KINGDOM.

British.

Cwt.
2,162

50
1,183

81
2

3,478

Cwt.
112

165

277

3,755

Quarters.
943

Colonial
and

Foreign.

Cwt.

• ••

436

44
1

481

Cwt.
291

291

772

Quarters.

Total
Exported.

Cwt.
2,162

50
1,619

81
40
1

3,959

Cwt.
403

165

568

4,527

Quarters.
943

EDW. BERNARD, Assistant Inspector-General.
Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports,

Custom-House, London, April 8, 1867.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH
CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise,
conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended
6th April 1867.

Wheat

Barley

Oats

QUANTITIES SOLD.

Qrs. Bus.
55,818 6

18,080 4

5,237 2

AVERAGE PRICE.

I. d.
61 2

39 7

23 »

Statistical and Corn Department, Board of Trade,
April 8,1867.

A. W. FONBLANQUE,
Comptroller of Corn Betnrnt.


