CORN IMPORTED AND EXPORTED.

AN ACCOUNT shewing the Quantities of the several kinds of Corn and Meal, Imported into each division of the United Kingdom; and the Quantities of British and Foreign Corn and Meal, of the same kinds, Exported from the United Kingdom, in the Week ended the 6th April 1867.

	Qt	QUANTITIES EXPORTED FROM THE UNITED KINGDOM.					
	England.	Scotland.	Ireland.	The United Kingdom.	British.	Colonial and Foreign.	Total Exported.
Wheat	Cwt. 630,828 148,700 91,246 4,614 23,764 143,697 2,782 	Cwt. 63,130 8,019 2,800 19 8,604 12,444 4,075 3,440	Cwt. 256,046 204 86,736	Cwt. 950,004 156,923 94,046 19 13,218 36,208 234,508 6,222	Cwt. 2,162 50 1,183 81 2	Cwt 436 44 1	Cwt. 2,162 50 1,619 81 46 1
Total of Corn ex-	1,045,631	102,531	342,986	1,491,148	3,478	481	3,959
Wheat Meal or Flour Barley Meal	Cwt. 34,087 812 20 94	Cwt. 19,465 893 	Cwt. 1,029 	Cwt. 54,581 1,705 20 	Cwt. 112 165 	Cwt. 291	Cwt. 403 165
Total of Meal	35,013	20,358	1,029	56,400	277	291	<u>568</u>
Total of Corn and Meal (exclusive of Malt)	1,080,644	122,889	344,015	1,547,548	3,755	772	4,527
Mait (entered by the Quarter)	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters.	Quarters. 943	Quarters.	Quarters. 943

EDW. BERNARD, Assistant Inspector-General.

Office of the Inspector-General of Imports and Exports, Custom-House, London, April 8, 1867.

A STATEMENT, showing the Quantities Sold and Average Price of BRITISH CORN, Imperial Measure, as received from the Inspectors and Officers of Excise, conformably to the Act of the 27th and 28th Victoria, cap. 87, in the Week ended 6th April 1867.

				QUANTITIES SOLD.	AVERAGE PRICE.
Wheat		•••	•••	 Qrs. Bus. 55,818 6	s. d. 61 2
Barley	•••	•••	***	 18,080 4	39 7
Oats	***	•••	•••	 5,237 2	23 9

A. W. FONBLANQUE, Comptroller of Corn Returns.